

## City of Tacoma

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-0165 Version: 1 Name: Hines Disclosure of Remote Interest

Type: Item Filed Status: Filed

 File created:
 2/15/2023
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 2/21/2023
 Final action:
 2/21/2023

Title: Disclosure of Remote Interest pursuant to Tacoma City Charter Section 6.6 and

Municipal Code Section 1.46.030 A and B as follows:

Name Council Member John Hines
Affiliation Safe Streets Board, President

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Disclosure of Remote Interest

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/21/2023	1	City Council	filed	

Disclosure of Remote Interest pursuant to Tacoma City Charter Section 6.6 and

Municipal Code Section 1.46.030 A and B as follows:

Name Council Member John Hines
Affiliation Safe Streets Board, President